Music to Rehearse

Hymns
Fairest Lord Jesus

Glorious Things Are Spoken

Response/Doxology
Glory Be to the Father
Give Thanks

Anthem -
Lift High The Cross

Other Music

Instrumental Music (Not Chimes)
What A Friend We Have In Jesus
Faith, Hope and Joy

| Thank You, Lord

Chancel Chimes

Trust And Obey

There Is Room For The Stranger
Beautiful River

Chancel Chimes

Trust In Jesus

Be Strong In The Lord

Heart In Praise

Accent on Music

Covenant E.P.C. of Lake Jackson

August 13, 2023
Pentecost 11 - Red
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08/20
08/27
09/03
09/10
09/17
09/24
10/01
10/08
10/15
10/22

10/29
11/05

Hold On To Hope 11/12
Chancel Chimes 11/19
| Want To Be More Like You 11/26
We Are One In The Lord 12/03
Sing We All Noel 12/10
Chancel Chimes 12/17
The Jesus Gift (DAY SERVICE) 12/24

Let There Be Christmas (NIGHT SERVICE) 12/24

Instrumental Music (Not Chimes) 12/31
Scripture & Message
Message:

Made Alive: Fellows Citizens

Scripture: Ephesians 2:19-22

19 Consequently, you are no longer

foreigners and aliens, but fellow
citizens with God's people and
members of God's household, ?° built

on the foundation of the apostles and
prophets, with Christ Jesus himself as
the chief cornerstone.?* In him the
whole building is joined together and
rises to become a holy temple in the
Lord.?? And in him you too are being

built together to become a dwelling in
which God lives by his Spirit.
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*SoME GUY WANTS TO TALK TO THE HEAD OF
THE HOUSEHOLD. TS THAT YOU,O0R MOMW=Z”

PRETTV SOON You'LL AM | MAVYBE,
BE DISORIENTED AND TUORN- BUT |
CONFUSED AND START NG THINK We
BOMPING INTO THINGS. INTO
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WEARING THESE.

I've started saying mucho
to my Spanish speaking
friends.

It means a lot to them.

YOU SHOULD 6ET

YOU COULD BE A

A JOB WORKING IN BRANCH MANAGER !
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Like a bridge over a
tub of water ...”
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March 1876 - Alexander Graham Bell
makes the first phone call ever.

Penny has 5 children.
The 1st is named
January.

The 2nd kid is February.

Her 3rd is called March.
4th is April.

What is the name of the
Sthe

READ CAREFULLY.

- Moments later - He is hotified that
-‘LVHM .SI 2WweN S!H his car’s warranty has expired.




