

Accent on Music

Covenant E.P.C. of Lake Jackson August 13, 2023 Pentecost 11 - Red

Music to Rehearse		Hold On To Hope	11/12
**		Chancel Chimes	11/19
Hymns		I Want To Be More Like You	11/26
Fairest Lord Jesus	115	We Are One In The Lord	12/03
Glorious Things Are Spoken	694	Sing We All Noel	12/10
		Chancel Chimes	12/17
Response/Doxology		The Jesus Gift (DAY SERVICE)	12/24
Glory Be to the Father	805	Let There Be Christmas (NIGHT SERVICE)	12/24
Give Thanks	496	Instrumental Music (Not Chimes)	12/31

Anthem – Lift High The Cross

Other Music

Instrumental Music (Not Chimes)	08/20
What A Friend We Have In Jesus	08/27
Faith, Hope and Joy	09/03
I Thank You, Lord	09/10
Chancel Chimes	09/17
Trust And Obey	09/24
There Is Room For The Stranger	10/01
Beautiful River	10/08
Chancel Chimes	10/15
Trust In Jesus	10/22
Be Strong In The Lord	10/29
Heart In Praise	11/05

Scripture & Message

Message:

Made Alive: Fellows Citizens

Scripture: Ephesians 2:19-22

19 Consequently, you are no longer foreigners and aliens, but fellow citizens with God's people and members of God's household, 20 built on the foundation of the apostles and prophets, with Christ Jesus himself as the chief cornerstone. 21 In him the whole building is joined together and rises to become a holy temple in the Lord. 22 And in him you too are being built together to become a dwelling in which God lives by his Spirit.

Smile

Wow, I just melted a piece of ice by staring at it.

Took a little longer than I thought it would.



"SOME GUY WANTS TO TALK TO THE HEAD OF THE HOUSEHOLD. IS THAT YOU, OR MOM?"



"... Like a bridge over a tub of water ..."

RIDDLE

Penny has 5 children. The 1st is named January.

The 2nd kid is February. Her 3rd is called March. 4th is April.

What is the name of the 5th.

READ CAREFULLY.

TAHW :2| 9msN 2iH

















I've started saying mucho to my Spanish speaking friends.

It means a lot to them.





March 1876 - Alexander Graham Bell makes the first phone call ever.



Moments later - He is notified that his car's warranty has expired.